Travillari P	uline soh	GNMENT (Office)	Date/Time: 11	an lana a
Patings of Cost	of		Date/Tane: 111	02/8020
OD TO WSITE	RES / OD RES / EVA / INV /	MV /CS		
To Inspect Vehicle	No: SIKE	5236C	Insured: SIG	1616L
nt Workshop m/s	San Te	2 Auto	Tel: 675382	76 167556
of BI	cloig. Yishun Ind	Park A # 01-3	88	15-1
Policy No:			DMP9 2000015	5
Sum Insured:		Excens	1,5000	
Muke of Veh: (Client's Recerci)			D.O.A. 22	0 2020
	2. / REV 24 HRS WP)			
Date/Time: 11-216	mgill2 2020 Perion Cont	Dei	H.O.D. Endopene	uc:
	Perion Cont	noted: Sevi_	Vehicle IN COUT	
	on/instruction I should (1			
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Comment of the Commen			
Date/Time Act	k 5236€-×			
Date/Time Act	K 5236C-X			
Date/Time Act	161616L-X 1611616L-X	Pauline Vin 1	vermen,	
Date/Time Act	k 52366-X	Pauline Vin 1	lectmen.	not send in

ASSIGNMENT

Front Date 12/02/2020	Veh No. STK 5236 C	Yr Regn: 24/10 /2008
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry	
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: 3JK 5236C	Make: Hyundui Verno 1	4 66 1399
ut Workshop m/s San tee thuto	0	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
BIK 1019, Vishun Ind. Park A #01-388	J.D. Al	/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured	Eng/No: —	
Policy No.	CNO: KMHCM41AR942	95165*
Itaims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Bu	rnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Bu	mt or
Make of Veh: 10am-12pm	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
(0011.12	Tyre Size: F: 195 / 6	0 R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/6	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	/
Bal. or Market Value	Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No		R/Bal. 5 mm
BIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal 5 mm	L/Bal 5 mm
st Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/01/2020	0.0.1. 12/02/2020
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Son Te	
(dui	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/	1
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS / Vehicle: IN / OUT	and the second s	J
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Str	ructure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
	0.117 2020	
RECEIVED I	A MAN EULU	
*		
À		
Onte/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
13/3 MMY : Final Report		Survey Fee: 790
DistorTine. File Return Io?	DANGOTTI SANGO SANGOTTI SA	Transportation:
,Add Fe		3+P8_9
		Etroise.
Papert Formst:	Tech lave (2	Olive II
Jonap Sena / U.S. J. C	West end 1	11
	Trimer!	261

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 11 February 2020 9:30 AM

To:

santeeauto@singnet.com.sg; Admin-D (LKKAuto (admin-d@lkkauto.com); Admin A

(admin-a@lkkauto.com); Mei Kwan (LKKAuto (Meikwan@lkkauto.com)

Cc:

Zheng Hanyang; Phoebe Xie

Subject:

RE: FW: Claims ref no. (P) CDMPG20000155 3RD PARTY SJK5236C AND SJG1616L

Date Classification: Confidential, C3

** NOTE: Please create case, input our Claim ref no. and upload <u>ALL</u> survey related documents into Merimen. Payment invoices shall be ignored for cases that are not submitted via Merimen.

HI LKK.

Please conduct this survey request.

(Note: Survey vehicle only, LOD will be handled by Ergo)

Kindly inform us if you are not able to attend it.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Pauline Soh ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Ternasek Boulevard, #04-05 Sunted Tower Five Singapore 038985 DID: +65 5829 9194 pauline soh@ergo.com.sg

www.ergo.com.sg



ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

in 4

Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential intended only for the named addressee, and may be philleged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that if may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: santeeauto@singnet.com.sg <santeeauto@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 11 February 2020 8:13 am

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: Re: FW: Claims ref no. (P) CDMPG20000155 3RD PARTY SJK5236C AND SJG1616L

Dear Ms Pauline

You may arrange for LKK to call us for survey arrangements...

Regards

SAN TEE AUTO PTE LTD BLK 1019, YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A #01-388 SINGAPORE 768761 Tel : 67556210/67538276 Fax : 67592034

(Clai	ms Depa	7 2020 17:09:49 GMT+0800 (Malay Peninsula Standard Time) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. artment) <claims@ergo.com.sg> wrote: inal Message</claims@ergo.com.sg>
Date	Classific	cation : Confidential, C3
Dear	Devi,	
Peas	e refer t	o our list of surveyors :
1	AI5	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
2	FTA	FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd
3	IAS	Infiniti Appraisal Service
4	JPK	JP Knights Pte Ltd
5	LBS	L.B.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
6	LKK	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
7	PS	Priority Services
8	VAC	Vicom Ltd
9	AJAX	AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd
10	AA	Appraisal Associate
Paul ERG 5 Ten Singa DID	nasek Bou pore 0389 +65 5829	toe Pte Ltd levard: #04-05 Suntec Tower Five 85
ERGO	erga com	the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30
count	nes and co	encentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

Disclaimer. This message and its attachments are confidential intended city for the named admission, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

sender by return email and bevole this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to abcept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO insurance the Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused

From:

santeeauto@singnet.com.sg <santeeauto@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 7 February 2020 2:05 pm

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: 3RD PARTY SJK5236C AND SJG1616L

Attn: Claims Department

As instructed by our client to proceed with a 3rd Party claim against your insured. As such

documents attached for your necessary follow up.

Regards Devi

SAN TEE AUTO PTE LTD BLK 1019, YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A #01-388 SINGAPORE 768761 Tel :

67556210/67538276 Fax: 67592034

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Date:

13 Feb 2020

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJG1616L

TP Vehicle No

: SJK5236C

Accident Date

: 22/01/2020

Make

: HYUNDAI VERNA

Assignment Date

: 11/02/2020

Date of Inspection

: 12/02/2020

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: SAN TEE AUTO (HQ)

BLK 1019 #01-388, YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A

SINGAPORE 768761

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	2,510.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,579.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	1,579.00

:SS Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	776
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJK5236C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 Feb 2020
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	VERNA 1.4 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	G4EE8147417
Chassis No.:	KMHCM41AR9U295165
Maximum Power Output:	69.9 kW (93 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$9,412.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Oct 2008
First Registration Date:	24 Oct 2008
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$9,412.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	THE STANSON
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	¥
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	23 Oct 2023
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,142.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11.185.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$11,185.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	e further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Feb 2020

Post an Ad

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

DBS India NRE Treasures A/c

Customised Wealth Management Solutions with Dedicated Relationship Managers DBS Bank India Limited

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

2018 Mercedes-Bertz CLAIGO Vitters At 5120,8001



Very Less Millager, Shawaroom Construct light For than To Chance Very Yould Speedo Motaring Triallo





Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

spCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Hooda, Nissan, Missan, M

All prices and other information displayed on agCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given true information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assure any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement | ©:2004-2020 sgCarMart, All rights reserved.

Surveyor

MORT20011049 / ETHOZ Printed Ple Lis - Bukit Satok ENTRY DATE & TIME 23/01/2020 13:16 EURMITTED BY JACKSON TEO Ban Citye

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Prease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date Of Report 23/01/2020 13:16 Date Of Accident 22/01/2020 14:45

Exact Location Of Accident BLK 888 WOODLANDS SHOPPING CENTRE MSCP

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK5236C	
Insured/Policyholder	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	The state of the s
Name Of Registered Owner	SANTHAMARIA GEORGE BENISON	The state of the s
NRIC No	SXXXX776I	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91171945	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS, 91171945	

OTHERS-91171945

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI

Model VERNA 1.4 AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA069211/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOURDESAMY BENISON S/O BENISON HENRY JOSEPH @GORGE

NRIC No SXXXX899A Date Of Birth 17/05/1945 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 01/09/1987

Driving Experience 32 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mabile Number (LOCAL) +65-90219688

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

No.

BLK 722 WOODLANDS AVE 6 #05-546

Postcode

730722

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

PARENT

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

KINDLY REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG1616L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA (WHITE)

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DENNIS MOSCHINA LIM CHIN HWEE

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX067G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1.00

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Marsagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the surpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - fill investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(z) who have insured vehicle(z) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents [including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 22/1/20 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

DUTE & TRUE

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

COURSE SECURIFICATION, VS.

SKETCH PLAN	11144/110	Ramp
		17 13 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		334 93944
		++++++
	++	
	556 16166	HHHHHHHHHHH
		+++++++
AL A bout 2.45		
of the Mulli-cl	p.m. I hart took out	my car at all and el-
77	Extent park as so	
Car Park in	Lown the ramp of	The state of the s
Vehicle STAVILLE	of eight and the clar	Carry was all a leave to the
to stookest was	wine and from of	Profession 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
had his right sp	too near, and left of	the my left side front
77.15		
left. A) - The aco	mud grand, We excl	
the Parking date	idens, Vehicle No. 5	To Mill particulare and
the lasting dat	i lend, vehicle. No. 5	renged porticulous and
by Parking dad	i Lend, Vehicle, No. 5.	The last a law and
the Parking date	i lens, vehicle. No. 5.	The last a law and
the Parking doc	I lend, Vehicle. No. 5	The last a law and
the Parking dat	Lens, Vehicle. No. 5	The last a law and
the Parking doct	Ay	The last a law and
the Parking date	Ag	The last a law and
sportant:	Ag	The last a law and
Dertant:	Ay	SG 16164 reversed back into
aportant: u have been advised by the works!	hop that in the event that you wish to	SG 16164 reversed back into
nportant: ou have been advised by the workst lim against your own policy (OD CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREAY MILES	hop that in the event that you wish to	- Reporting Only - Claim OD
oportant: Ou have been advised by the works! Oim against your own policy (OD CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M Oim the day of the occurrence.	Ay	- Reporting Only - Claim TP
nportant: Ou have been advised by the workst olim against your own policy (OP CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M om the day of the occurrence.	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim OD
nportant: Ou have been advised by the workst olim against your own policy (OP CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M om the day of the occurrence.	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim TP
nportant: ou have been advised by the workst alm against your own policy (OP CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M om the day of the occurrence.	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim TP
DEPORTANT: OU have been advised by the workst oim against your own policy (OP CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M om the day of the occurrence. CLARATION VE declare the foregoing particular	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim TP
DEPORTANT: OU have been advised by the works! aim against your own policy (OD CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M om the day of the occurrence. CLARATION WE declare the foregoing particu	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim TP
DEPORTANT: OU have been advised by the workst aim against your own policy (OP CL AYS CLAUSE WHEREBY MUST BE M om the day of the occurrence. ECLARATION WE declare the foregoing particularly been signature.	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim OD - Claim DD/ TP at other workshop
nportant: ou have been advised by the works!	hop that in the event that you wish to AIM), There is a FOURTEEN (14) ADE within the stipulated time frame	- Reporting Only - Claim TP



····

POLICYHOLDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

	Dat	23/01/2020 S IK52280
	The	To: Owner of Vehicle Number: SJK5236G
	JA	following has been advised to you via your workshop, <u>ETHOZ PEOTECT PTE LTD</u> through their staff
	Plea	se tick the applicable box if you had been advised on any of the following:
	(1)	
1	W	You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and merits of the case accordingly.
1	1	You had been advised by the workshop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making due to this accident.
		 if fire damage and you claim under your own insurance, any applicable excess will be waived. if fire damage and you are claiming against the Third Party, your NCD will not be affected. if fire damage and you are claiming against the Third Party, your NCD will not be affected.
į)	There will be delay to your vehicle repair due to the unavailability of spare parts locally and there is no other option except to indent it from oversees.
()	There will be no cancellation/withdrawat of the Own Damage claim once the order of spare parts have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall beer all costs, expenses &/or related charges incurred directly &/or indirectly to the procurement of the spare parts.
ţ	E	The estimated waiting time for the spare parts to arrive is The estimated arrival time does not include the repair period.
.()	You will be driving the vehicle out despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/ personnel that the vehicle may not be road worthy.
1	1	For vehicles below three (3) years old or under warranty with a local distributor, your insurance company will use only original parts to repair your vehicle.
		For vehicles above three (3) years old and no longer under warranty with a local distributor, your insurance company will be carrying out repairs where any damaged part that can be repaired will be rapaired and any equipment munufacturer (OEM) parts and/or second-hand parts.
()	You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve (12) months warranty for <u>Own Damage repairs</u> on workmanship related to the accident.
()	For vehicles that are under warranty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop to check with your local distributor on any effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Damage claim.
(1	Others
Sig	ned	nd signisture of policyholder/ authorized driver and company stamp (where applicable)
Nan	na na	nd_signature of policyholder/ authorized driver* and company stamp (where applicable)
*aut	thori	and driver to either the named drivers as per motor insurance policy or in the case of commercial vehicles, drivers who are permitted to drive the insured Vehicle.
Nan	ne a	ad Signature of workshop personnel includes

SAN TEE AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 1019 #01-388 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A SINGAPORE 768761

TEL: (65)67538276 FAX: (65)67592034 H/P: (65)97232449

EMAIL: santeeauto@singnet.com.sg

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD TO:

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#04-05

SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT ATTN:

3RD PARTY CLAIM SJK5236C AND YR INSURED SJG1616L RE:

S/NO	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
	MATERIALS	
1	FRONT BUMPER	435.00
2	FRONT LH MUDGUARD X SV.C.	56.00
3 4	FRONT_LH HEAD LAMP /SCH	369.00
4	FRT_RH & LH RETAINER 1 ps / B f.	90.00
	LABOUR	W1967,
	LABOUR TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS ,	
	AND REPLACE PARTS	
	RE-ALIGN OF BODY PARTS , AND KNOCK	
	WHERE NECESSARY	550.00 500
	TO REMOVE ALL WIRE HARNESS INORDER	
	TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORKS AND	
	INSTALLATION	260.00 30
3	LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	750.00 400
800	GRAND TOTAL	\$2,510.00

Repair day - 3 days. Lump Sum Repair. After paint photo.

Sun Pin Chkin 13/02/2020. TP without projeduce.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforelater space pointing
- . To display (tamaged part(s) during returney
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is no a "Without Projudice" basis.

DATE: 13 FEB 2020

- . No flegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary florals) must be reservered and is subject to final approval from Insulance Company

Аскном/едреф by Веранег

Signature

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

-	OLDER TRAC	The state of the s					-
Case !	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
	13 Feb 2020 12:05 Edit Reg		11 Feb 2020 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,579.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,579.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
,	tain .	Refe	rence	Claim Deta	ils	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DET	TAILS			[Created by	y adjuster]	
nsured:	-, Co. Reg	No.: 0					
Main Claimant:	SANTHAM	ARIA GEORGE BEN	ISON				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJK5236	с		Date of Lo	pss: 22/01/2020 [134 Months		LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	ТР			Policy/Co Note No.:			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJG1616L			Policy No. (Claimant			
				Excess:			
Repairer:	SAN TEE A	UTO (HQ) BLK 101	9 #01-388, Yishun	Industrial Park A, 7	68761 Yishun - Te	1: 67538276 / 9723	2449
Handling Insurer:	F-10.000 (10.000)	rance Pte. Ltd. (H	AND DESCRIPTIONS	T:			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (Consultants Pte Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled	by OI SUN PIN] .	[Final Rpt due	20/02/2020]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this o	ase.					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	(s⊟			View All Se	arch Tasks Crea	te New Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler As	signed By (Completed On	Created On Done

Claim Documents

*SJK5236C [SJG1616L] TP SANTHAMARIA GEORGE BENISON Jan 22 2020 12:00AM [-] SAN TEE AUTO

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	13/02/20 12:07	Adjuster Immediate Advice	1 Load HTM	1
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	14/02/20 08:59	Chassis Number	Load JPG	V
2	14/02/20 08:59	Odometer Reading	1 Load JPG	V
3	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load JPC	1
4	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load 3PG	☑
5	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load 3PG	V
6	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load JPG	V
7	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load JPG	V
8	14/02/20 08:59	General View	£ Load 3PC	- Z
9	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load JPG	3
10	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	☑
11	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load 3PG	
12	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load JPG	
13	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load JPC	☑
14	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load JPC	
15	14/02/20 08:59	General View	1 Load JPC	· 2
16	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	
17	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	∀
18	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	
19	14/02/20 08:59	General View	Load 3PG	
20	14/02/20 08:59	General View	€ Load JPC	∀
21	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	
22	14/02/20 08:59	General View	€ Load 3PC	- E
23	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	
24	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	
25	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load 3PC	Z
26	14/02/20 08:59	General View	■ Load JPC	
27	14/02/20 08:59	General View	£ Load 3PC	· 🗷
28	14/02/20 08:59	General View	O Load 3PG	Z
Do	cumentation		I per page	7 0
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbno	
1	13/03/20 15:01	ASSIGNMENT FROM ERGO	■ Load PD	F

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other porties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/EGI20002349/QQD3E2

Date:

24/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SJK5236C No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SJG1616L

Date of Loss:

22/01/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: CDMPG20000155

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK5236C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI VERNA, 1.4 (A) 24/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

G4EE8147417

99772 km

KMHCM41AR9U295165

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity:

1399 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		950.00	849.00	101.00	10.63
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1.560.00	730.00	830.00	53.21
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett An	nount (S\$)	2,510.00	1,579.00	931.00	37.09

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/02/2020

Date Inspected:

12/02/2020 Inspected At:

SAN TEE AUTO (HQ)

BLK 1019 #01-388, Yishun Industrial Park

Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: OI SUN PIN

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

THE VEHICLE HAS NOT SEND IN FOR REPAIRS.

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Mar 2020)	
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI VERNA 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	e: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK5236C)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty F	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Crumpled	435.00 FS	*435.00FS
2	1		*FRONT LH MUDGUARD	Serviceable	56.00 FS	*-FS
3	1		*FRONT LH HEAD LAMP	Scratched	369.00 FS	*369.00 FS
4	1		*FRT RH & LH RETAINER	N/S Broken	90.00 FS	*45.00 FS
F≍Franchise par		art. S=SpcNe	tt.	Total Parts (S\$)	950.00	849.00
				10,411 1 1112 (04)		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		500000000	
1	LABOUR TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS, AND REPLACE PARTS. RE-ALIGN OF BODY PARTS, AND KNOCK WHERE NECESSARY	New	550.00	300.00
2	TO REMOVE ALL WIRE HARNESS INORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORKS AND INSTALLATION	New	260.00	30.00
3	LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	750.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,560.00	730.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >